~

@ Set semi-auto switch in semi or auto position.
BRELFRERESLENELNE.

SINGLE SHOT RINNING SHOT

*
@ PULLTHE TRIGGER TO SHOT.
MR &
=
it
)
(. J

] 515 PHZEBB REMOVE CLOGGED BULLETS

1 ;5@ B CLEANTHE BORE
<
( & CLEANING ROD;% 3 28

v .

= Tt = —(>

@« A

D un 7 » » &
COTTON 4
y/' ROLL THE COTTON ON ZRERKien
i THE TOP OF THE STICK DAB THE MUZZLE
10MM> w@;zs—swm T

% BIETE B AR F—in WITH THE COTTON STICK

2 ;5P4PHZEBB¥ REMOVE CLOGGED BULLETS

~N

-
(0 Unload the ma_gazine, insgrt rod into 9 REMOVE THE CLOGGED BULLETS.
the barrel as picture showing.

B 5 0 E FT R OB i PR P 28 A9BB3E.
- ————, _

CoE

O
(. J

,
3 BHLTEAE ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING OF TINY ADJUST

rONLY WHEN THE MOTOR NOISE BECOMES HIGH
AFTER OPERATIONS FORALONG PERIOD OF TIME,
CONDUCT THE FINE ADJUSTMENT AS SHOWN.

0 I K, AL K 1R K B

85432 0 2 T e X P L 6 17 A

COVER %F

HEXAGON
RING SPANNER
R7s fiRF

N\




® THE COMPOSITION OF CM.125

3N
FREENYE
I BB ZF % 7L & {4 Hole accessories for flashlight

Gun body
Decorating parts

1

2

3

4 BEMNG Magazine button
5 3 [E 40 [ % Magazine button spring
6 D3x1638 1% 8 @3x16 spring pin
7 1R¥#E Gear box
8 FIWEZ Hand grip based cover
9 2x6KMHO 2x6 KMHO
10 @2x27 8 TE k4 @2x27 shaft
11 @3x27¢E 4 @3x27 shaft
12 LHEE Loading sets

13 [EEO0EE O type ring
13A 54£T0%! f Guide nail O-rings
14 fEE 54T Chamber spring guide nail
15 k% [ 8 Loading spring
16 f 5 BB Loading rear base
17 HiE Gun body release button
18 B 3% % #% # Semi/auto selected plate
19 HEHE Spring
20 B3E % [E = FE Single-running fixed base
21 M3x3%5 7 M3x3 screw
22 BER E AR Positioning grain
23 BEREME  Positioning spring

24 @2. 6x8PBHO @2.6x8 PBHO
25 EIRHLEE Trigger left base
26 HIHHLE Trigger right base

27 W|H Trigger
28 #R#L#HE Triggertorsional spring
29 R 414 4E E Trigger shaft copper bush
30 EBth EE Battery base
31 Hith B &£ % Battery base left cover
32 HLih A % Battery base right cover
33 it E £ 4% $8 K Cathode sheet copper
34 B 3th EE IF #% @ B Anode sheet copper

35 @2x5KBHO @2x5 KBHO
36 M2x8KMHO M2x8 KMHO
37 @2x265 1k g4 @2%26 shaft
38 @2x4TBHO @2x4 TBHO
38A TR Hop-up

39 i R AT 4
40 @1. 5x8E 4 @1.5%8 shaft
41 HOPIE TS 6 Hop-up adjust button
42 @2x4PWAHO D=6 @2x4 PWAHO D=6
43 3 Ri&HE Hop-up rubber
44 T3 HEE Hop-up brass
45 i3 RI0H Hop-up button
46 @2x6PAHO @2x6 PAHO
47 B EHE  Unload battery base
48 M EIEEFAE Unload battery base spring

Hop-up adjust

49 B3 4 Battery release
50 @2x12. 5EETEEkE  ©2x12.5 shaft
51 #EHp & Outer barrel

52 hi#F Driving lever

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

HER Clutch piece
EeRE Spring
@2x57L %A @2x5 shaft
HRE Hop-up cover
R R Safety spring
BREE Single shot spring
M2x12KMHO M2x12 KMHO
M2x5KMHO M2x5 KMHO
E&8® Left rail
E&® Right rail
@3x10PTHO Z3x10 PTHO
EW kR Left grip cover
aWnE Right grip cover
hLF Puller
hLF 0 E Puller button base
BF 4 Puller button
HNFRE Puller spring
@2x217L % @2x21 shaft
M2x5KMHO M2x5 KMHO
FlGRE RN Magazine main body
F3 sk Lifting warhead
RE% Spring
W4 Left block
34 [ B % % Magazine mouth spring
a4 Right block
HEZ Magazine cover
M2x6KMHO M2x6 KMHO




